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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michi Herr1083
MGC Hingham

9.250 9.150 9.2009.350 36.950
1 6T 1T 1 1 

1 

Grace Peterson1079
MGC Hingham

9.150 9.050 8.7009.350 36.250
3 12 2T 6T 2 

2 

Anna Wadlington1116
TK Watertown

8.600 9.150 9.1009.350 36.200
12T 7T 3T 2 3 

3 

Carline Eaton1138
TK Winchester

8.900 9.100 9.0509.050 36.100
7T 9T 6T 3 4 

4 

CeCelia Scull1123
TK Watertown

8.800 9.250 8.6509.250 35.950
9 3 4 9 5T

5T

Katherine Auifero1115
TK Watertown

8.750 9.200 9.0009.000 35.950
10 4T 8T 4 6T

6T

Audrey McGourty1084
MGC Hingham

9.100 9.300 8.6008.700 35.700
4 1T 13 10T 7 

7 

Caroline Bub1081
MGC Hingham

8.500 9.300 8.9008.800 35.500
14 2T 12 5 8T

8T

Megan Matheny1078
MGC Hingham

8.900 9.100 8.3009.200 35.500
8T 10T 5 15 9T

9T

Sylvie Dutton1137
TK Winchester

8.700 9.150 8.6009.000 35.450
11 8T 9T 11T 10 

10 

Lyv Belbin1075
MGC Hingham

9.000 8.750 8.6009.050 35.400
6 14 7T 12T 11 

11 

Molly Haughton1119
TK Watertown

9.050 9.200 8.4508.300 35.000
5 5T 15 13 12T

12T

Julia Tanin1033
Hayden

8.600 8.800 8.7008.900 35.000
13T 13 10T 7T 13T

13T

Charlotte Burns1122
TK Watertown

8.200 9.100 8.7008.900 34.900
15 11T 11T 8T 14 

14 

Leah Frady1082
MGC Hingham

9.200 8.400 8.4008.600 34.600
2 15 14 14 15 

15 
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